
 

 

Dear Friends / Colleagues 

Thanks a lot for downloading the cheapest flights provided by us at www.airasiapromotion.biz  

If you LIKE this article, appreciate to SHARE it to your LOVE one now to enjoy cost saving and happy 

business /personal trip. 

We are also welcome to hear your feedback !!! 

AirAsia Promotion | Cheap Flights From Bangkok to Denpasar Bali 22-31 October 2015 

Date Price (RM) Depart Arrive Flight 

22 Oct 2015 Thu 605.54  6:15 11:30 FD 396 

22 Oct 2015 Thu 716.29  12:00 17:15 QZ 521 

23 Oct 2015 Fri 814.21  6:15 11:30 FD 396 

24 Oct 2015 Sat 497.58  6:15 11:30 FD 396 

24 Oct 2015 Sat 605.54  12:00 17:15 QZ 521 

25 Oct 2015 Sun 497.58  6:05 11:15 FD 396 

26 Oct 2015 Mon 497.58  6:05 11:15 FD 396 

26 Oct 2015 Mon 605.54  11:50 16:45 QZ 521 

27 Oct 2015 Tue 364.92  6:05 11:15 FD 396 

27 Oct 2015 Tue 364.92  11:50 16:45 QZ 521 

28 Oct 2015 Wed 460.06  6:05 11:15 FD 396 

29 Oct 2015 Thu 364.92  6:05 11:15 FD 396 

29 Oct 2015 Thu 558.22  11:50 16:45 QZ 521 

30 Oct 2015 Fri 558.22  6:05 11:15 FD 396 

31 Oct 2015 Sat 460.06  6:05 11:15 FD 396 

31 Oct 2015 Sat 460.06  11:50 16:45 QZ 521 

 

More Resources From Us:- 

 How to get cheapest flights? 

 How to book airasia flights? 

 Langkawi Guide 

 Travel accessories : sports water bottles 

 LIKE us and SHARE this article at Facebook NOW !! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.facebook.com/pages/AirAsia-Promotion/282253278637893
http://airlinetravelguide.blogspot.my/2015/05/travel-tips-how-to-get-cheap-airline.html
http://airasiapromotion.biz/about-airasiapromotion-biz/
http://langkawi-guide.blogspot.my/
http://sportswaterbottles.blogspot.my/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/AirAsia-Promotion/282253278637893


 

 

FREE GIFTS  

If you like to experience the amazing taste of Premix Barley Coffee (5 in 1).  

Feel free to get the FREE SACHETS by whatsapp/text/sms your name and address to:  

+6019-233-8883 NOW !!!  

 

  

 

 

 

 


